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Belgisch Kampioenschap 2014
Beringen 2
Eurokids A- B
Eurokids A
Boat # Category
10 EUA
93 EUA
22 EUA
Eurokids B
Boat # Category
Junioren - Heren F3
Heren F3
Boat # Category
60 HF3
71 HF3
58 HF3
10 HF3
79 HF3
28 HF3
84 HF3
25 HF3
119 HF3
Junioren
Boat # Category
11 JUN
95 JUN
163 JUN
Masters - Open reeks
Masters
Boat # Category
2 MAS
78 MAS
163 MAS
101 MAS
Open reeks
Boat # Category
60 open
29 open
84 open
Dames F1-2-3
Dames F1
Boat # Category
16 DF1
72 DF1
Dames F2

Skier Name
Rodens Elien
Verweire Sam
Everaert Lenz

Skier Name

Skier Name
Nulens Kelly
De Wachter Frederic
Dom Yoeri
Poetsch Kristof
Van Avermaet Patric
De Block Maikel
Sijbers Tim
Fehrman Bobby
Van Cleemput Siggy

Skier Name
Maeckelberg Demi
Laermans Tommy
Pontzeele Moon

Skier Name
Verdickt Eric
Dom Patrick
Pontzeele Gerrit
Mossiat Marc

Skier Name
Bertels Nico
Bertels Buby
Vansteelant Dave

Skier Name
Leysen Vicky
Magdeleyns Christel

DATE

Country
BE
BE
BE

Country

Country
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Country
BE
BE
BE

Country
BE
BE
BE
BE

Country
BE
BE
BE

Country
BE
BE

04/05/2014

Total Time
0:06:34,56
0:07:54,07
0:10:04,01

Total Time

Total Time
0:34:36,40
0:34:41,73
0:38:12,53
0:35:07,69
0:37:35,13
0:35:05,24
0:36:13,90
0:00:00,00
0:11:14,60

Total Time
0:37:08,39
0:35:24,62
0:32:59,58

Total Time
0:34:02,85
0:34:46,22
0:34:57,16
0:29:59,60

Total Time
0:35:22,95
0:16:31,89
0:11:32,40

Total Time
0:35:28,04
0:36:03,89

Comp Time
0:06:34,56
0:07:54,07
0:15:06,01

Comp Time

Comp Time
0:34:36,40
0:34:41,73
0:38:12,53
0:38:38,46
0:41:20,65
0:42:53,07
0:44:16,99
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00

Comp Time
0:37:08,39
0:38:57,09
0:00:00,00

Comp Time
0:34:02,85
0:34:46,22
0:34:57,16
0:00:00,00

Comp Time
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00

Comp Time
0:35:28,04
0:36:03,89

Penalties

Penalties

Penalties

Did Not Start

Quitting

Penalties

Quitting

Penalties

Quitting

Penalties

Penalties

#laps Distance (km)

3 6,00
3 6,00
2 4,00

#laps Distance (km)

#laps Distance (km)

11 44,00
11 44,00
11 44,00
10 40,00
10 40,00
9 36,00
9 36,00
0 0,00

3 12,00

#laps Distance (km)

11 44,00
10 40,00
6 24,00

#laps Distance (km)

12 48,00
12 48,00
12 48,00
10 40,00

#laps Distance (km)

11 44,00
6 24,00
3 12,00

#laps Distance (km)
12 48,00
12 48,00

Mean Velocity (km/h)
54,745
45,563
23,841

Mean Velocity (km/h)

Mean Velocity (km/h)
76,286
76,090
69,094
68,321
63,854
61,561
59,616
0,000
64,038

Mean Velocity (km/h)
71,083
67,777
43,646

Mean Velocity (km/h)
84,588
82,829
82,397
80,018

Mean Velocity (km/h)
74,613
87,106
62,392

Mean Velocity (km/h)
81,202
79,856

Points
1000,00
832,27
435,48

Points

Points

1000,00
997,44
905,72
895,59
837,04
806,97
781,48
0,00

0,00

Points
1000,00
953,49
0,00

Points
1000,00
979,21
974,10
0,00

Points
0,00

Points
1000,00
983,43
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CATEGORY :
Order of Arrival
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Chief Judge
Chief Calculator

Jury

Venue
Date

1
2
3

1
2
3

1

2
3
4

1

u o~ wN

Boat #
120
29
272
73
Dames F3
Boat #
93
84
58
Heren F1-2
Heren F1
Boat #
72
30
2
16
Heren F2
Boat #
10
163
95
120
48

Klarenbeek Thea
Ciroux Martine

Category Skier Name
DF2  Van Gool Gitte
DF2  Van de Ven Hailey
DF2  Enekens Thanee
DF2  Verdickt Steffi

Category Skier Name

DF3  Rydl Chris

DF3  De Cock Morgane

DF3  Dom Ruby

Category Skier Name
HF1  Vansteelant Dave
HF1  Bertels Buby
HF1  Van Gaeveren Steven
HF1  De Weert Roy

Category Skier Name

HF2  Marién Robin

HF2  Dumetier Gregory

HF2  Muyshondt Mike

HF2  De Vos Giani

HF2  Dogger Pascal

Country
BE
BE
BE
BE

Country
BE
BE
BE

Country
BE
BE
BE
BE

Country
BE
FR
BE
BE
NL

Total Time
0:37:55,09
0:38:08,61
0:35:49,14
0:26:07,35

Total Time
0:37:55,36
0:36:43,57
0:36:09,66

Total Time
0:32:52,36
0:33:09,53
0:35:04,03
0:33:32,99

Total Time
0:35:44,72
0:34:18,65
0:35:19,96
0:33:41,11
0:36:13,11

Inge Swolfs ; Vera Van Den Bossche ; Marino Lacroix ; Peter Van Gastel

Beringen
04/05/2014

Comp Time
0:37:55,09
0:38:08,61
0:42:58,96
0:00:00,00

Comp Time
0:37:55,36
0:41:19,02
0:46:29,56

Comp Time
0:32:52,36
0:36:10,39
0:38:15,31
0:42:37,60

Comp Time
0:35:44,72
0:37:25,79
0:38:32,68
0:40:25,33
0:43:27,73

Penalties

1% - rule 8.04b quitting

Penalties

Penalties

6% - rule 8.05A

Penalties

#laps Distance (km)

12 48,00
12 48,00
10 40,00
6 24,00

#laps Distance (km)

9 36,00
8 32,00
7 28,00

#laps Distance (km)

12 48,00
11 44,00
11 44,00
10 40,00

#laps Distance (km)

12 48,00
11 44,00
11 44,00
10 40,00
10 40,00

Mean Velocity (km/h)
75,953
75,504
67,004
55,125

Mean Velocity (km/h)
56,958
52,279
46,459

Mean Velocity (km/h)
87,611
79,617
75,284
71,535

Mean Velocity (km/h)
80,570
76,944
74,718
71,248
66,264

Points
1000,00
994,09
882,17
0,00

Points
1000,00
917,84
815,66

Points
1000,00
908,75
859,30
771,17

Points
1000,00
954,99
927,37
884,29
822,44



